year of donation

# campaign cmtes (BD)

Candidate/Cmte
Individual
Political Committee

Other: Non-Individual (Commercial)

UNITEMIZED
Other: Non-Individual (Gover

t)

City of Los Angeles
Chinese Consulate Los Angeles
Grand Total

2019-20

1(BD7)

FRANKLIN
$122,650
$8,750
$1,450
$15,497

$148,347

2019-20
2 (BD3)
KOzIATEK
$107,026
$5,800
$2,550
$5,711

$121,086

2007-20

6 (BD2)

GARCIA
5881,789
$109,650
5$188,205
$70,317
$151,130
$151,000
$130
$1,401,091

2016-20

2 (BD4)

MELVOIN
$872,088
$22,370
$8,679
$40,889

$944,027

2016-19 2014-18 2014 TOTAL CMTES
2 (BD6) 3 (BD5) 2(BD1) 18

GONEZ RODRIGUEZ  JOHNSON  GRAND TOTAL
$291,824  $324,380  $346,400 $2,946,157
526,310 57,500 552,900 $233,280
55,785 520,470 550,469 $277,609
$7,570 59,382 56,889 $156,254
$151,130
$151,000
$130
$331,489  $361,733  $456,657 $3,764,430

Heat stripe represents frequency
of donations across set of candidates
Source and selected dedication of wealth



