year of donation	2019-20	2019-20	2007-20	2016-20	2016-19	2014-18	2014	TOTAL CMTES	Heat stripe represents frequency
# campaign cmtes (BD)	1 (BD7)	2 (BD3)	6 (BD2)	2 (BD4)	2 (BD6)	3 (BD5)	2 (BD1)	18	of donations across set of candidates
Candidate/Cmte	FRANKLIN	KOZIATEK	GARCIA	MELVOIN	GONEZ	RODRIGUEZ	JOHNSON	GRAND TOTAL	Source and selected dedication of wealth
Individual	\$122,650	\$107,026	\$881,789	\$872,088	\$291,824	\$324,380	\$346,400	\$2,946,157	
Political Committee	\$8,750	\$5,800	\$109,650	\$22,370	\$26,310	\$7,500	\$52,900	\$233,280	
Other: Non-Individual (Commercial)	\$1,450	\$2,550	\$188,205	\$8,679	\$5,785	\$20,470	\$50,469	\$277,609	
UNITEMIZED	\$15,497	\$5,711	\$70,317	\$40,889	\$7,570	\$9,382	\$6,889	\$156,254	
Other: Non-Individual (Government)		1	\$151,130					\$151,130	
City of Los Angeles		!	\$151,000					\$151,000	
Chinese Consulate Los Angeles		i	\$130					\$130	
Grand Total	\$148,347	\$121,086	\$1,401,091	\$944,027	\$331,489	\$361,733	\$456,657	\$3,764,430	